21 okt

52:orna
Angarna
Grédhyllan
Team Vist
Stilla Sig
Torparna

Omg: 3

Team Otto
Juniorerna
Lego
MRF
Fjersingen

1:a set
9 -13
10 - 13

10

13
13
13

2:a set
9 -13
13 -6
13 -9
12 - 13
13 - 11

3:e set
13 - 12
3-13
3 -13
5-13
13 -6

Omg.

MRF
Team Otto
Fjersingen
Team Vst
Stilla Sig
Juniorerna
Lego
Angarna
Gradhyllan
52:orna

Torparna
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a b~ b OoODNDBPAOLCODN

111
108
95
93
104
70
96
45
45
45
37

61
79
101
81
97
63
82
68
69
77
71
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